Bahamas Basketbhall Federation
Where the  game never ends!l!

Division 1 Men’s College Basketball Scrimmages
August 2nd — 25th 2014

Please note that this schedule is subject to change.

Sat. Aug. 2 University of Pittsburgh vs. Pyramid Food Rockets 3pm
Sun. Aug. 3 University of Pittsburgh vs. Bahamas All-stars 3pm

Mon. Aug. 4 University of Mississippi vs. Providence Storm 7pm
Mon. Aug. 4 University of Pittsburgh practice 12 noon — 2 pm

Tues. Aug. 5 University of Mississippi practice 10am — 12pm
Tues. Aug. 5 University of Pittsburgh vs. Street Legends All Stars 9pm

Wed. Aug. 6 Ohio State University practice at 12pm — 2pm
Wed. Aug. 6 University of Pittsburgh vs. Atlantis Team 7pm
Wed. Aug. 6 University of Mississippi vs. Southside Bulls 9 pm

Thurs. Aug. 7 University of Mississippi practice 10am — 12pm
Thurs. Aug. 7 Ohio State University vs. Bahamas All-stars 9pm

Fri. Aug. 8 Ohio State University vs. Providence Storm 7pm
Sat. Aug. 9 Morehead State University vs. Grand Bahama All-stars 7 pm

Sun. Aug. 10 University of Kentucky vs. Puerto Rico 1pm
Sun. Aug. 10 Morehead State University vs. Real Deal Shockers 3 pm
Sun. Aug. 10 University of Tennessee Chattanooga vs. Grand Bahama All-stars 7 p.m.

Mon. Aug. 11 Dominican Republic practice at 10 am — 12 noon

Mon. Aug. 11 University of Kentucky vs. Chalons- Reims 1pm

Mon. Aug. 11 University of Tennessee Chattanooga vs. CT Knights 7 pm
Mon. Aug. 11 Morehead State University vs. Pyramid Food Rockets 9 pm



Tues. Aug. 12 Chalons- Reims practice 8 am — 10 am

Tues. Aug. 12 Dominican Republic Team practice 10 am — 12 noon

Tues. Aug. 12 University of Kentucky vs. Puerto Rico 1pm

Tues Aug. 12 Northern Arizona University vs. Southside Bulls 7 pm

Tues. Aug. 12 University of Tennessee Chattanooga vs. Bahamas All-stars 9 pm.

Wed. Aug. 13 Dominican Republic Team vs. Chalons- Reims 5 pm
Wed. Aug. 13 Alabama State University vs. Providence Storm 7 pm

Thurs. Aug. 14 Dominican Republic Team practice 8 am — 10 am

Thurs. Aug. 14 University of Cincinnati practice 10:00 am — 12 pm

Thurs. Aug. 14 Dominican Republic Team vs. Puerto Rico 3 pm

Thurs. Aug. 14 Northern Arizona University vs. IBA Elite 7 pm

Thurs Aug. 14 Alabama State University vs. Pyramid Food Rockets 9:00pm

Fri. Aug. 15 University of Kentucky vs. Dominican Republic Team 1p.m.
Fri. Aug. 15 University North Carolina vs. Providence Storm 5 pm.

Fri. Aug. 15 University of Cincinnati vs. P.J. Stringers 7 pm

Fri. Aug. 15 Alabama State University vs. Street Legends All Stars 9:00 pm

Sat. Aug. 16 University of Cincinnati Inter squad Scrimmage 10am
Sat. Aug. 16 University of Kentucky vs. Chalons- Reims 1 p.m.

Sat. Aug. 16 Dominican Republic Team vs. Puerto Rico 3pm

Sat. Aug. 16 University of North Carolina vs. Bahamas All-stars 5 pm

Sun. Aug. 17 University of Kentucky vs. Dominican Republic Team 1 pm
Sun. Aug. 17 Samford University vs. Real Deal Shockers 3 pm

Mon. Aug. 18 Samford University vs. Atlantis Team 7 pm
Mon. Aug. 18 Louisiana Tech University vs. Pyramid Food Rockets 9 pm

Tues. Aug. 19 Whitman College vs. CT Knights 7 pm
Tues Aug 19 Samford University vs. Southside Bulls 9 pm

Wed. Aug. 20 Whitman College vs. IBA Elite 7 pm
Wed. Aug. 20 Louisiana Tech University vs. Bahamas All-stars 9 pm

Thurs. Aug. 21 Whitman College vs. Atlantis Team 7 pm
Thurs. Aug. 21 Louisiana Tech University vs. P.J. Stringers 9 pm

Fri. Aug. 22 Portland State University vs. Real Deal Shockers 7 pm
Sun. Aug. 24 Portland State University vs. P.J. Stringers 7 pm
Mon Aug. 25 Portland State University vs. Providence Storm 7 pm



Visiting Universities

Coaches

University of Kentucky John Calipari,
University of North Carolina Roy Williams
Ohio State University Thad Matta
University of Mississippi Andy Kennedy
University of Tennessee Chattanooga Will Wade
Northern Arizona University Jack Murphy
Portland State University Tyler Geving
Michael White

Louisiana Tech University

Whitman College Eric Bridgeland
Alabama State University Lewis Jackson
University of Cincinnati Mick Cronin
University of Pittsburgh Jamie Dixon
Morehead State University Sean Woods
Samford University Scott Padgett
Dominican Republic Senior Men’s National Team Orlando Antigua
Puerto Rico Senior Men’s National Team Jorge Otero
Antic Nikola

Chalons- Reims Pro team (France)




Local Teams head coaches

Don Dorsett
Street Legends All-stars

James Price
Real Deal Shockers

Nico Johnson
Pyramid Food Rockets

IBA Elite
Denykco Bowles




Grand Bahama All-stars
Rodney Wilson

Southside Bulls
Stephen Strachan
P.J. Stringers
Lavardo Bowleg
Providence Storm
Kevin Johnson
Bahamas All-stars
Moses Johnson
CT Knights

Trevor Grant

Atlantis Team
Valentino Missick



